5CA9 - Kelseyville - Konocti - Clear Lake

Airport details

State California

Country United States of America
Region

Elevation 1326ft (404m)
Timezone GMT -8

Coordinates 38.98064, -122.72144
Type sea base

ICAO code 5CA9

IATA code n/a

FAA code 5CA9

Runway info

Runway 12 / 30

length

bearing

width

915m (3002ft)

129°/309°

152m (500ft)

Communication

No airport communication available for 5CA9

Nearby beacons

code
ENI
STS
UK
ILA
SGD
PYE
SuUu
CCR

Discla

identifier

MENDOCINO (UKIAH) VORTAC
ROSA DME

KEARN (UKIAH) NDB

WILLIAMS VORTAC

SCAGGS ISLAND (NAPA) VORTAC
POINT REYES VOR/DME

TRAVIS (FAIRFIELD) TACAN
CONCORD VOR/DME

imer

dist
26.1
28.6
29.9
32.8
50.8
54.5
57.2
64.5

bearing
277.4°
190.6°
299.6°
82.5°
156.5°
189.2°
133.4°
144.1°

frequency
112.30
116.15

371

114.40
112.10
113.70
116.60

117

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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